
WEDDINGS AT BANYAN TREE KRABI

Make your love eternal as you exchange vows in the extraordinary setting of Banyan Tree Krabi. Find your perfect 
wedding location, and celebrate your union surrounded by stunning views and those closest to you. Whether for a 
wedding ceremony nestled along our beachfront lawn or at an elevated space overlooking our resort, this intimate 

destination delivers a retreat to nature and tranquility, setting the mood for the most unforgettable day of your life.

BANYANTREE.COM

TEL: +66 75 811 888 • EMAIL: KRABI@BANYANTREE.COM

279 MOO 3, TAMBON NONGTALAY, AMPHOE MUANG, KRABI 81180 THAILAND

Facilities

Banyan Tree Spa
The Rainforest
Fitness Centre

Main Pool · Kids' Pool
Kids' Club

Banyan Tree Gallery
Events Centre

Restaurants and Bars

Saffron
The Naga Kitchen

Kredkaew Bar
Bird’s Nest

Destination Dining

Wedding Venues

Beach Lawn
Sunset Wedding Deck

Muang Moraghod Ballroom

Reception Venues

Beach Lawn
Muang Moraghod Ballroom

Saffron
The Naga Kitchen



TWO OF US - THE WESTERN WAY

• THB 120,000 nett
• Signature welcome drink
• Dedicated wedding specialist
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct 

your ceremony
• Romantic setup with tropical flower 

decorations
• Bridal bouquet
• Groom corsage
• Background music for the ceremony

TWO OF US – THE THAI WAY

• Custom-designed 2-tier wedding cake
• A toasting bottle of champagne
• Banyan Tree Krabi guest book
• One-time In-Room floating breakfast for two
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple
• Romantic sunset dinner for the couple
• Romantic setup Banyan Tree Relaxing Bath 

with Bath Bomb
• Maximum of 4 guests
• Charge of THB 800 per additional person

• THB 120,000 nett
• Signature welcome drink
• Dedicated wedding specialist
• Holy water ceremony
• Romantic setup with tropical flower 

decorations
• Bridal bouquet
• Groom corsage
• Background music for the ceremony

• Custom-designed 2-tier wedding cake
• A toasting bottle of champagne
• Banyan Tree Krabi guest book
• One-time In-Room floating breakfast for two
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple
• Romantic sunset dinner for the couple
• Romantic setup Banyan Tree Relaxing with 

Bath Bomb
• Charge of THB 800 per additional person



UNITY WESTERN CEREMONY

• THB 150,000 nett
• Signature welcome drink
• Dedicated wedding specialist
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct 

your ceremony
• Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
• Bridal bouquet
• Groom corsage
• Background music for the ceremony

A WAY OF THAI WEDDING CEREMONY

• Custom-designed 2-tier wedding cake
• A toasting bottle of champagne
• Banyan Tree Krabi guest book
• One-time In-Room floating breakfast for two
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple
• Romantic setup Banyan Tree Relaxing Bath 

with Bath Bomb

• THB 150,000 nett
• Signature welcome drink
• Dedicated wedding specialist
• Buddhist monk blessing ceremony
• Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
• Bridal bouquet
• Groom corsage
• Background music for the ceremony

• Custom-designed 2-tier wedding cake
• A toasting bottle of champagne
• Banyan Tree Krabi guest book
• One-time In-Room floating breakfast for two
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple
• Romantic setup Banyan Tree Relaxing Bath 

with Bath Bomb



ULTIMATE BEACH WEDDING

• THB 240,000 nett
• Signature welcome drink
• Dedicated wedding specialist
• Ceremonial wedding celebrant to conduct your ceremony
• Romantic setup with tropical flower decorations
• Bridal bouquet
• Groom corsage
• Background music for the ceremony
• Custom-designed 2-tier wedding cake
• 4-hour session from professional photographer
• A toasting bottle of champagne
• Banyan Tree Krabi guest book
• One-time In-Room floating breakfast for two
• One 60-minute treatment for wedding couple
• Romantic sunset dinner for the couple
• Romantic setup Banyan Tree Relaxing Bath with Bath Bomb
• Marine experience via local longtail boat for the couple



WEDDING RECEPTION AT OUR BEACH LAWN

DESTINATION DINING



BEACH LAWN

Accommodates up to 80 people

SUNSET WEDDING DECK

Accommodates up to 30 people

WEDDING VENUES

MUANG MORAGHOD BALLROOM

Accommodates up to 80 people



BEACH LAWN

• Accommodates up to 80 people

SAFFRON

• Accommodates up to 30 people in an 
air-conditioned room

• Accommodates up to 50 people on the 
open-air deck

MUANG MORAGHOD BALLROOM

• Accommodates up to 100 people

THE NAGA KITCHEN

• Accommodates up to 60 people in an 
air-conditioned room

• Accommodates up to 90 people on the 
open-air deck

RECEPTION VENUES



FLOWERS

Floral Bouquet for Bride; small
Floral Bouquet for Bride; medium
Floral Bouquet for Bride; large
Floral Bouquet for Bridesmaid
Corsage/Buttonholes for Groom
Corsage/Buttonholes for Guest
Flower Archway (starting from)
Chuppah Setup (starting from)
Flower Stand; small
Flower Stand; medium
Flower Stand; large
Flower Ball; 25 cm
Flower for Chair Bow
Flower Basket for Flower Girl
Flower Bush to line the aisle
Head Wreath (White Orchid)
Neck Garland/Flower Lei (White Orchid)
Hand Garland (starting from)
Buggy Decorations
Balloon Release

SOMETHING TO CONSIDER

2,000 
 2,500 
 3,500 
 2,000 

 500 
 300 

 25,000 
 50,000 

 2,500 
 3,500 
 5,000 
 2,000 

 150 
 1,500 

 2,000 
 2,000 
 1,000 

 800 
 4,500

 500

WEDDING CAKE

2-tier wedding cake
3-tier wedding cake
5-tier wedding cake

3,000 
4,500 

15,000 

WEDDING FAVORS

Bag of Cookies
Basket of Local Marzipan
Hand Fan (per piece)

600 
350 
150 

THAI CEREMONY SELECTIONS

Kan Mak Procession (9 pieces)
Alms Offerings for Monks
Long Drum Procession with Dancers
Floating Krathongs at Resort Creek 
(20 pieces)
Professional Thai Wedding 
Ceremony MC (4 hours)
Lanna Paper Umbrella (per piece)
Hand Fan (per piece)

25,000 
1,500 

22,000
3,500 

7,500

1,500
150 

OTHER 

Wedding Celebrant (Bilingual) (2 hours)
Bride Hair & Makeup 
Photographer (4 hours)
Each additional hour 
Photographer (8 hours)
Each additional hour 
Videographer (4 hours)
Each additional hour 
Videographer (4 hours)
Each additional hour 
Drone for Photos and Videos (1 hour)

16,000 
 20,000 
 20,000 

 5,000 
40,000 

5,000 
25,000 

7,500 
45,000 

7,500 
8,000 

ENTERTAINMENT

Duo Band (3 hours) 
Trio Band (3 hours)
DJ Entertainment (2 hours)
Fire Twirling Show (15 minutes)

40,000 
50,000 
40,000
15,000 

FIREWORKS

Fireworks Set A (1-2 minutes)
• 3-inch; 20 shots
• 4-inch; 9 shots
• 5-inch; 3 shots
• 6-inch; 1 shot
• Fantasy Fireworks; 168 shots

90,000

All prices listed are in Thai Baht

FIREWORKS 

Fireworks Set B (2-3 minutes)
• 3-inch; 23 shots
• 4-inch; 15 shots
• 5-inch; 6 shots
• 6-inch; 2 shots
• Fantasy Fireworks; 168 shots
Fireworks Waterfall
Pyro Fountain; 5 pieces

120,000

30,000
15,000



MENU SELECTIONS

Western Set Menu
Thai Set Menu
International Buffet
Thai Buffet
Barbecue Buffet
Canapés

* Prices listed are starting prices per person

SOMETHING TO CONSIDER

2,900
2,900
3,000
3,000
3,900
1,200

BEVERAGE LIST

Sunset Package
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices

Sabai Package
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Local Beer

Banyan Tree Chill Out Bar
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Local Beer, House Wine

Deluxe Bar
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Local Beer, House Wine, Deluxe Spirits

Premium Bar
Includes Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Local Beer, House Wine, Sparkling Wine, Premium Spirits

Exclusive Bar
Includes Sparkling Water, Soft Drinks, Fruit Juices, Local Beer, Imported Beer, 
House Wine, Sparkling Wine, Extra Premium Spirits

* Prices listed are starting prices per person

500

900

1,200

1,800

2,200

3,500

All prices listed are in Thai Baht



WHAT TO KNOW WHEN PLANNING A WEDDING IN KRABI

WEATHER

Krabi is sunny all year round except during the wettest season of the year which is during the months of 
September and October. Temperatures fall between 24-32º Celsius most days of the year except during 
the hottest months of April and May when temperatures can go up to 36º Celsius. The coolest season is 
from November to March when the weather is good with cool breezes.

BEST TIME OF THE YEAR TO DO A WEDDING

The best time to have a wedding in Krabi is from November to March during the cool season. Krabi is 
famous for its spectacular beaches and natural scenery which make for the perfect dream beach 
wedding backdrop. During the cool season, the skies are blue and the sun is shining, but it’s not too hot 
and very little rain is likely to occur.



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

• Compulsory 10-room-night stay for wedding couple and party
• Complimentary room upgrade to next category (subject to availability)
• Prices are inclusive of tax and service charge amounting to 18.7%



CONTACT OUR WEDDING SPECIALIST

Our wedding specialist, Athichol Mahachai, along with our team of dedicated associates, is fully 
committed to ensure your dream wedding proceeds smoothly and becomes a cherished memory for you 
and your guests. Feel free to contact us to find out more about our packages and to discover the reasons 
why Banyan Tree Krabi has a pristine reputation among couples as a place for beautiful beginnings.
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